
 

 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - WINTER 2023 
 

B.Sc. Industrial Chemistry - Semester -III 

Course Code Course Title Date 
Time & 
Lab No. 

Enrollment 
No. of 

Candidates 

No. of 
Candidates 

21BICCC304 
Core Practical 3: 
Industrial Chemistry -
III 

18-10-2023 

09 AM - 12 PM 
Lab No.-20 

220702001 to 

220702004 
04 

01 PM - 04 PM 
Lab No.-20 

220702001 to 

220702004 
04 

19-10-2023 
09 AM - 12 PM 
Lab No.-20 

220702001 to 

220702004 
04 
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Controller of Examinations 

 


