## **FACULTY OF SCIENCE**

## PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - WINTER 2023

## **B.Sc. Industrial Chemistry - Semester -III**

Course Code	Course Title	Date	Time & Lab No.	Enrollment No. of Candidates	No. of Candidates
21BICCC304	Core Practical 3: Industrial Chemistry - III	18-10-2023	09 AM - 12 PM Lab No20	220702001 to 220702004	04
			01 PM - 04 PM Lab No20	220702001 to 220702004	04
		19-10-2023	09 AM - 12 PM Lab No20	220702001 to 220702004	04

- sd - Controller of Examinations